CITY OF PHENIX CITY, ALABAMA CITY COUNCIL **AGENDA** SPECIAL CALLED MEETING SEPTEMBER 1, 2020 MARTIN-IDLE HOUR PARK COMMUNITY CENTER

12:00 P.M. EDT

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL

III. <u>CITY COUNCIL</u>

- A. Canvassing of Provisional Ballots (NONE)
 a. Post results of provisional ballots to results of the election
- B. Resolution canvassing election results.
- C. Certificate of Election Councilmember District Two
- D. Certificate of Election Board of Education, At Large
- E. Certificate of Election Board of Education, District One, Place One
- F. Certificate of Election Board of Education, District Two, Place One
- G. Certificate of Election Board of Education, District Three, Place One

IV. <u>CITY MANAGER</u>

V. <u>CITY COUNCIL</u>

VI. <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>